Licensed To: Penn Charter Aquatic Club

Time F/P/S

Abruzzo, Andrew J (10) M

5:27.88L AAA
37.07L AAAA
1:11.56L AAA
43.17L AAA
33.00L AAAA
32.07L AAA
1:33.33L AAA
Barber, Ariel R (14) W
2:41.64L A
1:04.98L AA
2:47.04L A
2:23.49L AA
28.78L AAA
1:14.08L AA
Boratto, Alessandro R (
5:4526L AA
35.32L AAAA
1:10.82L AAA
49.15L BB
38.43L AA
1:16.89L AAAA
31.61L AAAA
Boratto, Emma E (9) W
NS
1:28.63L BB
56.06L B
46.68L BB
1:43.23L BB
39.77L BB
Braun, Glynis M (14) W
NS
NS
NS
NS
Brogan, Jake R (12) M
NS
NS
2:56.06L B
1:29.68L BB
35.64L B
Cowhey, Elizabeth A (13
1:31.83L BB
1:13.45L BB
3:02.11L BB
2:41.19L BB
32.77L BB
3:23.56L BB
Daly, Caitlin E (17) W
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
DiSanto, Alena (10) W
45.83L BB
1:31.95L BB
52.04L BB
NS
NS
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Individual Meet Results
2010 Diplomat Summer Storm 11-Jun-10 to 13-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/10/2010] LC Meters
Location: F&M College, Lancaster, PA
Penn Charter Aquatic Club [PCAC-MA]

Event

Men 9-10 400 Free
Men 9-10 50 Back
Men 9-10 100 Free
Men 9-10 50 Breast
Men 9-10 50 Fly
Men 9-10 50 Free
Men 9-10 100 Breast

Women 13-14 200 Back
Women 13-14 100 Free
Women 13-14 200 IM
Women 13-14 200 Free
Women 13-14 50 Free
Women 13-14 100 Back

Men 9-10 400 Free
Men 9-10 50 Back
Men 9-10 100 Free
Men 9-10 50 Breast
Men 9-10 50 Fly
Men 9-10 100 Back
Men 9-10 50 Free

Women 9-10 100 Fly
Women 9-10 100 Free
Women 9-10 50 Breast
Women 9-10 50 Fly
Women 9-10 100 Back
Women 9-10 50 Free

Women 13-14 100 Free
Women 13-14 200 Free
Women 13-14 50 Free

Women 13-14 100 Back

Men 11-12 100 Free
Men 11-12 50 Breast
Men 11-12 200 Free
Men 11-12 100 Back
Men 11-12 50 Free

Women 13-14 100 Breast

Women 13-14 100 Free
Women 13-14 200 IM
Women 13-14 200 Free
Women 13-14 50 Free

Women 13-14 200 Breast

Women 100 Breast
Women 100 Free
Women 200 IM
Women 100 Fly
Women 50 Free
Women 200 Breast

Women 9-10 50 Back
Women 9-10 100 Free
Women 9-10 50 Breast
Women 9-10 50 Fly
Women 9-10 100 Back

Coach: Paul Coleman

Place
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Points
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-8.15
-5.54
-4.36
-0.63
-0.25
-1.95
-1.57

-1.86
0.44
-1.54
-2.21
-0.54
0.02

-0.93
-2.81
-5.05
-5.34
-2.07
-0.46



Licensed To: Penn Charter Aquatic Club

Individual Meet Results
2010 Diplomat Summer Storm 11-Jun-10 to 13-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/10/2010] LC Meters
Location: F&M College, Lancaster, PA
Penn Charter Aquatic Club [PCAC-MA] Coach: Paul Coleman

Time F/P/S Event
NS F # 89 Women 9-10 100 Breast
DiSanto, Angelina (11) W
1:38.65L B F # 33 Women 11-12 100 Fly
42.55L. BB F # 45 Women 11-12 50 Breast
3:13.25L BB F # 49 Women 11-12 200 IM
3:1440L AA F # 67 Women 200 Breast
NS F # 79 Women 11-12 50 Fly
NS F # 87 Women 11-12 50 Free
NS F # 91 Women 11-12 100 Breast
Garner, LelaD (16) W
1:12.82L A F # 55 Women 100 Fly
29.56L AA F # 59 Women 50 Free
1:14.80L A F # 63 Women 100 Back
Garvey, FrancisJ (13) M
2:58.39L B F # 18 Men 13-14 200 Fly
1:05.55L A F # 22 Men 13-14 100 Free
2:52.23L BB F # 26 Men 13-14 200 IM
2:30.23L BB F # 54 Men 13-14 200 Free
1:15.34L BB F # 58 Men 13-14 100 Fly
29.80L A F # 62 Men 13-14 50 Free
Hirshberg, Marion (16) W (6)
1:09.80L BB F # 19 Women 100 Free
5:1497L BB F # 27 Women 15 & Over 400 Free
2:32.37L BB F # 51 Women 200 Free
1:27.85L F #55 Women 100 Fly
32.08L BB F # 59 Women 50 Free
McGoldrick, Connor (14) M
1:09.51L A F # 58 Men 13-14 100 Fly
28.18L AA F # 62 Men 13-14 50 Free
2:50.81L AA F # 70 Men 13-14 200 Breast
McGoldrick, Eliza C (16) W
NS F # 19 Women 100 Free
NS F # 23 Women 200 IM
2:43.25L B F # 51 Women 200 Free
33.22L BB F # 59 Women 50 Free
NS F # 63 Women 100 Back
Paiva, Juliet A (9) W
1:02.28L F # 35 Women 9-10 50 Back
1:59.32L F # 39 Women 9-10 100 Free
1:00.15L B F # 43 Women 9-10 50 Breast
1:15.17L F # 77 Women 9-10 50 Fly
54.55L F # 85 Women 9-10 50 Free
2:19.12L F # 89 Women 9-10 100 Breast
Paul, Steve (15) M
1:04.35L BB F # 20 Men 100 Free
2:45.82L BB F # 24 Men 200 IM
2:24.26L. BB F # 52 Men 200 Free
1:16.75L B F # 56 Men 100 Fly
30.58L BB F # 60 Men 50 Free
Schaffer, Brianna L (12) W
1:26.46L F # 41 Women 11-12 100 Free
NS F # 49 Women 11-12 200 IM
43.39L F #79 Women 11-12 50 Fly
1:39.64L DQ F # 83 Women 11-12 100 Back
38.44L B F # 87 Women 11-12 50 Free
Skinner, Cathryn (15) W
2:42.18L A F # 7 Women 200 Back
1:06.83L A F # 19 Women 100 Free
2:46.03L A F # 23 Women 200 IM
2:26.88L A F # 51 Women 200 Free
30.90L A F # 59 Women 50 Free

Place

Points

Page 1

-1.23

-0.36
-1.82
-1.54
-1.46
-0.34

2.55
9.51
3.56
4.64
0.93

5.38
1.39
7.80
5.37
0.44



Licensed To: Penn Charter Aquatic Club

Individual Meet Results

2010 Diplomat Summer Storm 11-Jun-10 to 13-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/10/2010] LC Meters

Location: F&M College, Lancaster, PA
Penn Charter Aquatic Club [PCAC-MA]

Time F/P/S

1:16.17L A
Warr, Dillon J (15) M
1:17.28L A
2:34.11L A
5:00.98L BB
2:19.97L BB
1:16.10L B
2:45.18L AA
Weaver, Keith D (15) M
2:40.69L BB
1:03.94L BB
2:36.97L BB
NS
NS
NS
Weiss, Claire E (11) W
46.89L
1:30.91L
3:49.20L DQ
Whitley, Reece P (10) M
1:38.93L BB
42.65L A
46.75L A
3:02.28L BB
4491L DQ
1:41.87L A
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Coach: Paul Coleman

Event

Women 100 Back

Men
Men

100 Breast
200 IM

Men 15 & Over 400 Free

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

200 Free
100 Fly
200 Breast

200 Back
100 Free
200 IM
200 Free
100 Fly
100 Back

Women 11-12 50 Back
Women 11-12 100 Free
Women 11-12 200 IM

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

9-10 100 Fly
9-10 50 Back
9-10 50 Breast
9-10 200 Free
9-10 50 Fly
9-10 100 Breast

Place

12

Points

Page 1

2.67

2.90

1.19



