1

## **Individual Meet Results**

2010 Diplomat Summer Storm 11-Jun-10 to 13-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/10/2010] LC Meters Location: F&M College, Lancaster, PA
Penn Charter Aquatic Club [PCAC-MA] Coach: Paul Coleman

Time	F/P/S	Event	Place	Points	Improv
Abruzzo, Andrev	v.I. (10) M				
5:27.88L AA		Men 9-10 400 Free	1		-8.15
37.07L AA		Men 9-10 50 Back	2		-5.54
1:11.56L AA		Men 9-10 100 Free	2		-4.36
43.17L AA		Men 9-10 50 Breast	1		-0.63
33.00L AA		Men 9-10 50 Fly	1		-0.25
32.07L AA	AA F # 86	Men 9-10 50 Free	2		-1.95
1:33.33L AA	AA F # 90	Men 9-10 100 Breast	1		-7.57
Barber, Ariel R					
2:41.64L A	F # 9	Women 13-14 200 Back	10		-1.86
1:04.98L AA		Women 13-14 100 Free	9		0.44
2:47.04L A	F # 25	Women 13-14 200 IM	9		-1.54
2:23.49L AA		Women 13-14 200 Free	11		-2.21
28.78L AA		Women 13-14 50 Free	3		-0.54
1:14.08L AA		Women 13-14 100 Back	6		0.02
Boratto, Alessan		M 0 10 400 F	2		
5:45.26L AA		Men 9-10 400 Free	3		0.02
35.32L AA		Men 9-10 50 Back	1		-0.93
1:10.82L AA		Men 9-10 100 Free	1		-2.81
49.15L BE 38.43L AA		Men 9-10 50 Breast	1		-5.05 -5.34
1:16.89L AA		Men 9-10 50 Fly Men 9-10 100 Back	1		-2.07
31.61L AA		Men 9-10 50 Free	1		-2.07 -0.46
Boratto, Emma I		Wien 9-10 30 Fiee	1		-0.40
NS	F # 31	Women 9-10 100 Fly			
1:28.63L BB		Women 9-10 100 Free	11		-2.29
56.06L B	F # 43	Women 9-10 50 Breast	11		0.99
46.68L BB		Women 9-10 50 Fly	12		-1.15
1:43.23L BB		Women 9-10 100 Back	7		
39.77L BB		Women 9-10 50 Free	11		1.48
Braun, Glynis M					
ŇS	F # 21	Women 13-14 100 Free			
NS	F # 53	Women 13-14 200 Free			
NS	F # 61	Women 13-14 50 Free			
NS	F # 65	Women 13-14 100 Back			
Brogan, Jake R					
NS	F # 42	Men 11-12 100 Free			
NS	F # 46	Men 11-12 50 Breast			
2:56.06L B	F # 76	Men 11-12 200 Free	9		
1:29.68L BB		Men 11-12 100 Back	2		
35.64L B	F # 88	Men 11-12 50 Free	6		
Cowhey, Elizabe		W 12 14 100 D	2		4.10
1:31.83L BB		Women 13-14 100 Breast	2		-4.18
1:13.45L BB		Women 13-14 100 Free	8		-1.06
3:02.11L BB		Women 13-14 200 IM	13		-1.33
2:41.19L BB		Women 13-14 200 Free Women 13-14 50 Free	10		0.11
32.77L BE 3:23.56L BE		Women 13-14 200 Breast	4 5		-1.03
Daly, Caitlin E (		Women 13-14 200 Bleast	3		
NS	F # 11	Women 100 Breast			
NS	F # 19	Women 100 Free			
NS	F # 23	Women 200 IM			
NS	F # 55	Women 100 Fly			
NS	F # 59	Women 50 Free	<del></del>		
NS	F # 67	Women 200 Breast	<del></del>		
DiSanto, Alena (					
45.83L BB		Women 9-10 50 Back	4		1.39
1:31.95L BB		Women 9-10 100 Free	13		1.78
52.04L BB		Women 9-10 50 Breast	3		1.42
NS	F # 77	Women 9-10 50 Fly			
NS	F # 81	Women 9-10 100 Back			

1

## **Individual Meet Results**

2010 Diplomat Summer Storm 11-Jun-10 to 13-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/10/2010] LC Meters Location: F&M College, Lancaster, PA
Penn Charter Aquatic Club [PCAC-MA] Coach: Paul Coleman

Time	F/P/S	Event	Place	<b>Points</b>	Improv
NS	F # 89	Women 9-10 100 Breast			
DiSanto, Angelin	a (11) W				
1:38.65L B	F # 33	Women 11-12 100 Fly	14		
42.55L BB	F # 45	Women 11-12 50 Breast	3		0.65
3:13.25L BB	F # 49	Women 11-12 200 IM	18		3.88
3:14.40L AA		Women 200 Breast	3		
NS	F # 79	Women 11-12 50 Fly			
NS	F # 87	Women 11-12 50 Free			
NS	F # 91	Women 11-12 100 Breast			
Garner, Lela D (		Wollien 11-12 100 Bleast			
1:12.82L A		Waman 100 Elv	12		1 22
		Women 100 Fly			-1.23
29.56L AA		Women 50 Free	7		0.40
1:14.80L A	F # 63	Women 100 Back	9		2.23
Garvey, Francis		10 11 000 71	•		
2:58.39L B	F # 18	Men 13-14 200 Fly	3		
1:05.55L A	F # 22	Men 13-14 100 Free	11		-0.36
2:52.23L BB		Men 13-14 200 IM	9		-1.82
2:30.23L BB		Men 13-14 200 Free	9		-1.54
1:15.34L BB	F # 58	Men 13-14 100 Fly	6		-1.46
29.80L A	F # 62	Men 13-14 50 Free	9		-0.34
Hirshberg, Marie	on (16) W (6)				
1:09.80L BB		Women 100 Free	29		2.55
5:14.97L BB		Women 15 & Over 400 Free	7		9.51
2:32.37L BB		Women 200 Free	23		3.56
1:27.85L	F # 55	Women 100 Fly	10		4.64
32.08L BB		Women 50 Free	25		0.93
McGoldrick, Con		Wollien 30 Fice	23		0.73
1:09.51L A	F # 58	Men 13-14 100 Fly	2		
		Men 13-14 100 Fty Men 13-14 50 Free	$\frac{2}{2}$		-1.16
28.18L AA					
2:50.81L AA		Men 13-14 200 Breast	3		-7.33
McGoldrick, Eliz		W. 100 Б			
NS	F # 19	Women 100 Free			
NS	F # 23	Women 200 IM	<del></del>		
2:43.25L B	F # 51	Women 200 Free	12		7.94
33.22L BB		Women 50 Free	26		2.28
NS	F # 63	Women 100 Back			
Paiva, Juliet A (	9) W				
1:02.28L	F # 35	Women 9-10 50 Back	15		
1:59.32L	F # 39	Women 9-10 100 Free	20		
1:00.15L B	F # 43	Women 9-10 50 Breast	16		
1:15.17L	F # 77	Women 9-10 50 Fly	18		
54.55L	F # 85	Women 9-10 50 Free	22		
2:19.12L	F # 89	Women 9-10 100 Breast	14		
Paul, Steve (15)		Wollien 7 To 100 Breast	11		
1:04.35L BB		Men 100 Free	8		
2:45.82L BB		Men 200 IM	9		
2:24.26L BB		Men 200 Free	6		
1:16.75L B	F # 56	Men 100 Fly	11		
30.58L BB		Men 50 Free	11		
		Men 30 Fiee	11		
Schaffer, Briann		Warran 11 12 100 Fran	2.4		1.00
1:26.46L	F # 41	Women 11-12 100 Free	34		-1.00
NS	F # 49	Women 11-12 200 IM			
43.39L	F # 79	Women 11-12 50 Fly	21		
1:39.64L DQ		Women 11-12 100 Back			
38.44L B	F # 87	Women 11-12 50 Free	30		0.81
Skinner, Cathryi					
2:42.18L A	F # 7	Women 200 Back	7		5.38
1:06.83L A	F # 19	Women 100 Free	21		1.39
2:46.03L A	F # 23	Women 200 IM	12		7.80
2:26.88L A	F # 51	Women 200 Free	18		5.37
30.90L A	F # 59	Women 50 Free	19		0.44
			-		**

## **Individual Meet Results**

2010 Diplomat Summer Storm 11-Jun-10 to 13-Jun-10 [Ageup: 6/10/2010] LC Meters Location: F&M College, Lancaster, PA
Penn Charter Aquatic Club [PCAC-MA] Coach: Paul Coleman

Time	F/P/S	Event	Place	<b>Points</b>	Improv
1:16.17L A	F # 63	Women 100 Back	12		2.21
Warr, Dillon J (15					
1:17.28L A	F # 12	Men 100 Breast	5		-0.76
2:34.11L A	F # 24	Men 200 IM	10		0.40
5:00.98L BB	F # 28C	Men 15 & Over 400 Free	7		16.43
2:19.97L BB	F # 52	Men 200 Free	18		3.85
1:16.10L B	F # 56	Men 100 Fly	5		3.25
2:45.18L AA	F # 68	Men 200 Breast	1		-0.16
Weaver, Keith D (	15) M				
2:40.69L BB	F # 8	Men 200 Back	5		
1:03.94L BB	F # 20	Men 100 Free	6		
2:36.97L BB	F # 24	Men 200 IM	2		
NS	F # 52	Men 200 Free			
NS	F # 56	Men 100 Fly			
NS	F # 64	Men 100 Back			
Weiss, Claire E (1)	1) W				
46.89L	F # 37	Women 11-12 50 Back	29		
1:30.91L	F # 41	Women 11-12 100 Free	38		
3:49.20L DQ	F # 49	Women 11-12 200 IM			
Whitley, Reece P (	10) M				
1:38.93L BB	F # 32	Men 9-10 100 Fly	1		2.67
42.65L A	F # 36	Men 9-10 50 Back	1		1.12
46.75L A	F # 44	Men 9-10 50 Breast	1		0.56
3:02.28L BB	F # 74	Men 9-10 200 Free	3		2.90
44.91L DQ	F # 78	Men 9-10 50 Fly			
1:41.87L A	F # 90	Men 9-10 100 Breast	1		1.19